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Monday 
5 August 

CR-12 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 129) 

CR-5 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 119) 

CR-6 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 123) 

CR-E (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-D (CB building) 
(capacity: approx. 40) 

08:00 – 
08:30 

  
 

 

 

08:30 – 
09:00 

09:00 – 
09:30 

09:30 – 
10:00 Meeting of the Expert Group 

on the Integration of 
Statistical and Geospatial 

Information 
 (closed) 

10:00 – 
10:30 

UN-GGIM: Academic 
Network and UN-GGIM: 

Geospatial Societies Open 
Forum Side Event 

“Building Technical 
Capacities for Resilience and 

Sustainability” 

Working Group on Marine 
Geospatial Information 

Side Event 
“Readily available and 

accessible marine geospatial 
information” 

UN System Network Side 
Event 

Meeting of EO4SDG 
(closed) 

10:30 –  
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00 

Expert Group on the 
Integration of Statistical and 

Geospatial Information 
Side Event “Global Statistical 

Geospatial Framework” 

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Africa 

(closed) 

12:00 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:00 

 

13:00 – 
13:30 

 

  UN-Women Side Event 
“Gender and Geospatial 
Research and Analysis” 

13:30 – 
14:00 

EO4SDG Side Event  
“EO Solutions to Address the 

SDGs” 
14:00 – 

14:30 Expert Group on Land 
Administration and 

Management 
Side Event 

“Framework for Effective 
Land Administration” Meeting of 

UN-GGIM: Americas 
(closed) 

14:30 – 
15:00 Meeting of the 

Working Group on 
Geospatial Information and 

Services for Disasters 

Meeting of EO4SDG 
(closed) 

15:00 – 
15:30 

15:30 – 
16:00 

16:00 – 
16:30 

Joint Group on Standards 
Side Event 

“Geospatial Standards in 
Action” 

Meeting of the 
Subcommittee on Geodesy 

(closed) 

16:30 – 
17:00 

17:00 – 
17:30 

17:30 – 
18:00 
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Tuesday 
6 August 

CR-4 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-5 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 130) 

CR-6 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 130) 

08:00 – 
08:30  

 

Meeting of the UN-GGIM: Europe Executive 
Committee 

(closed) 
08:30 – 

09:00 
09:00 – 

09:30 

Forum on United Nations Global Geospatial 
Information Management 

“Operationalizing the Integrated Geospatial 
Information Framework” 

 

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
10:30 

10:30 –  
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:00 

 13:00 – 
13:30 

Meeting of the 
UN-GGIM Private Sector Network 

(closed) 
13:30 – 

14:00 Forum on Global Geodetic Reference Frame for 
Sustainable Development 

“Towards an appropriate governance 
framework” 

Working Group on Legal and Policy Frameworks 
Side Event 

“Roundtable on the availability, accessibility, 
application, provenance, privacy and protection 

of geospatial information” 
 

14:00 – 
14:30 

Plenary meeting of the UN System Network 
(closed) 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:30 

Forum on Future Trends in Geospatial 
Information Management 

15:30 – 
16:00 

16:00 – 
16:30 

16:30 – 
17:00 

Global Fundamental Geospatial Data Themes 
Side Event 

Meeting of the 
UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau  

(closed) 

17:00 – 
17:30 

17:30 – 
18:00 
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Wednesday 

7 August 
CR-4 (GA building) 

(capacity: approx. 490) 
CR-5 (GA building) 

(capacity: approx. 119) 
CR-6 (GA building) 

(capacity: approx. 123) 
CR-E (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 70) 

08:00 – 
08:30 

 

 
  

08:30 – 
09:00 Meeting of 

UN-GGIM: Europe 
(closed) 

Meeting of the 
UN-GGIM: Geospatial Societies 

(closed) 

09:00 – 
09:30 Briefing Session (for delegates new 

to UN-GGIM 09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
10:30 

   

10:30 –  
11:00 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(1st Meeting) 

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
13:30 

 
13:30 – 

14:00 Geospatial Information for 
Sustainable Development 

Side Event 
1:15-2:45pm 

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Asia and the Pacific 

(closed) 
1:15-2:45pm 

Meeting of the 
Working Group on Legal and Policy 

Frameworks  
(open) 

1:15-2:45pm 

14:00 – 
14:30 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:30 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(2nd Meeting)    

15:30 – 
16:00 

16:00 – 
16:30 

16:30 – 
17:00 

17:00 – 
17:30 

17:30 – 
18:00 

18:00 – 
20:00 Welcome Reception 
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Thursday 
8 August 

CR-4 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-5 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 119) 

CR-6 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 123) 

CR-E (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 70) 

CR-A (CB Building) 
(capacity: approx. 60) 

08:00 – 
08:30 

 

 

   

08:30 – 
09:00 Meeting of the 

UN-GGIM: Academic 
Network 
(closed) 

UN-GGIM and UNGEGN 
Liaison Meeting (open) 

09:00 – 
09:30 

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
10:30 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(3rd Meeting)   

10:30 –  
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
13:30 

 

13:30 – 
14:00 

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Arab States 

(closed) 
1:15-2:45pm 

Meeting of the 
Working Group-Trends in 

National Institutional 
Arrangements 

(open)  
1:15-2:45pm 

Meeting of the 
Working Group on Marine 

Geospatial Information 
(open) 

1:15-2:45pm 

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Americas  

(ISGI in Central America 
(closed))  

1:15-2:30pm 

14:00 – 
14:30 

14:30 – 
15:00 

 

15:00 – 
15:30 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(4th Meeting)    

15:30 – 
16:00 

16:00 – 
16:30 

16:30 – 
17:00 

17:00 – 
17:30 

17:30 – 
18:00 
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Friday 
9 August 

CR-4 (GA building) 
(capacity: approx. 490) 

CR-A (CB Building) 
(capacity: approx. 60) 

08:00 – 
08:30 

 

 

08:30 – 
09:00 

09:00 – 
09:30 

09:30 – 
10:00 

10:00 – 
10:30 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(5th Meeting) 

10:30 –  
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:30 

11:30 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 
12:30 

12:30 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 
13:30 

 

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Americas  
(Caribbean Initiative) 

1:15-2:30pm 

13:30 – 
14:00 

14:00 – 
14:30 

 

14:30 – 
15:00 

15:00 – 
15:30 

9th Session of UN-GGIM 
(6th Meeting) 

15:30 – 
16:00 

16:00 – 
16:30 

16:30 – 
17:00 

17:00 – 
17:30 

17:30 – 
18:00 

 


