Monday	CR-12 (GA building)	CR-5 (GA building)	CR-6 (GA building)	CR-E (GA building)	CR-D (CB building)
5 August	(capacity: approx. 129)	(capacity: approx. 119)	(capacity: approx. 123)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 40)
08:00 -					
08:30					
08:30 -					
09:00 09:00 –					
09:30					
09:30 –					
10:00			Meeting of the Expert Group		
10:00 –			on the Integration of		
10:30			Statistical and Geospatial		
10:30 -	UN-GGIM: Academic	Working Group on Marine	Information	UN System Network Side	
11:00	Network and UN-GGIM:	Geospatial Information	<u> </u>	Event	Meeting of EO4SDG (closed)
11:00 – 11:30	Geospatial Societies Open	Side Event	(cioseu)		
11:30 -	Forum Side Event	"Readily available and	Evport Croup on the		(ciosea)
12:00	"Building Technical	accessible marine geospatial	Expert Group on the	NA antina af	
12:00 –	Capacities for Resilience and	information"	Integration of Statistical and	Meeting of	
12:30	Sustainability"	injornation	Geospatial Information	UN-GGIM: Africa	
12:30 -			Side Event "Global Statistical	(closed)	
13:00			Geospatial Framework"		
13:00 -					
13:30 13:30 –				UN-Women Side Event	
13:30 -				"Gender and Geospatial	EO4SDG Side Event
14:00 -				Research and Analysis"	"EO Solutions to Address the
14:30		Expert Group on Land			SDGs"
14:30 –		Administration and			
15:00		Management		Meeting of the	
15:00 -		Side Event		Working Group on	
15:30 15:30 –		"Framework for Effective		Geospatial Information and	
16:00		Land Administration"	Meeting of	Services for Disasters	
16:00 -			UN-GGIM: Americas		Meeting of EO4SDG
16:30			(closed)		(closed)
16:30 –		Joint Group on Standards		Meeting of the	(5.5564)
17:00		Side Event		Subcommittee on Geodesy	
17:00 -		"Geospatial Standards in		(closed)	
17:30		Action"		(cioseu)	
17:30 – 18:00					
18:00					

Tuesday 6 August	CR-4 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 490)	CR-5 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 130)	CR-6 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 130)	
08:00 - 08:30 08:30 - 09:00			Meeting of the UN-GGIM: Europe Executive  Committee  (closed)	
09:00 - 09:30 09:30 - 10:00				
10:00 – 10:30 10:30 – 11:00 –	Forum on United Nations Global Geospatial Information Management "Operationalizing the Integrated Geospatial			
11:30 11:30 – 12:00 12:00 –	Information Framework"			
12:30 12:30 – 13:00 13:00 –			Meeting of the	
13:30 13:30 – 14:00	Forum on Global Geodetic Reference Frame for		UN-GGIM Private Sector Network (closed)	
14:30 – 14:30 – 15:00	Sustainable Development "Towards an appropriate governance framework"			
15:00 – 15:30 15:30 – 16:00	Forum on Future Trends in Geospatial	Working Group on Legal and Policy Frameworks Side Event "Roundtable on the availability, accessibility,	Plenary meeting of the UN System Network (closed)	
16:00 – 16:30 – 16:30 –	Information Management	application, provenance, privacy and protection of geospatial information"		
17:00 17:00 – 17:30 17:30 – 18:00	Global Fundamental Geospatial Data Themes Side Event		Meeting of the UN-GGIM Expanded Bureau (closed)	

Wednesday	CR-4 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 490)	CR-5 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 119)	CR-6 (GA building) (capacity: approx. 123)	CR-E (GA building) (capacity: approx. 70)
7 August	(сарасну: арргох. 490)	(сарасну: арргох. 119)	(capacity: approx. 123)	(capacity: approx. 70)
08:30				
08:30 – 09:00			Marking of	Marking of the
09:00 -		Duigfing Cossion (for delegates now	Meeting of UN-GGIM: Europe	Meeting of the UN-GGIM: Geospatial Societies
09:30 09:30 –		Briefing Session (for delegates new to UN-GGIM	(closed)	(closed)
10:00				
10:00 – 10:30				
10:30 – 11:00				
11:00 –				
11:30 11:30 –	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM			
12:00 12:00 –	(1 <sup>st</sup> Meeting)			
12:30				
12:30 – 13:00				
13:00 – 13:30				
13:30 –				Meeting of the
14:00 14:00 –		Geospatial Information for Sustainable Development	Meeting of UN-GGIM: Asia and the Pacific	Working Group on Legal and Policy
14:30		Side Event	(closed)	Frameworks (open)
14:30 – 15:00		1:15-2:45pm	1:15-2:45pm	1:15-2:45pm
15:00 – 15:30				
15:30 –				
16:00 16:00 –				
16:30	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM			
16:30 – 17:00	(2 <sup>nd</sup> Meeting)			
17:00 – 17:30				
17:30 –				
18:00 18:00 –				
20:00	Welcome Reception			

Thursday	CR-4 (GA building)	CR-5 (GA building)	CR-6 (GA building)	CR-E (GA building)	CR-A (CB Building)
8 August	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 119)	(capacity: approx. 123)	(capacity: approx. 70)	(capacity: approx. 60)
08:00 -					
08:30					
08:30 -			Meeting of the		
09:00 09:00 –			UN-GGIM: Academic	UN-GGIM and UNGEGN	
09:30			Network	Liaison Meeting (open)	
09:30 –			(closed)	Liaison Weeting (open)	
10:00			(closed)		
10:00 -					
10:30					
10:30 -					
11:00					
11:00 – 11:30	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM				
11:30 –	(3 <sup>rd</sup> Meeting)				
12:00	(3" Meeting)				
12:00 –					
12:30					
12:30 -					
13:00					
13:00 –					
13:30					
13:30 – 14:00			Meeting of the		Meeting of
14:00 –		Meeting of	Working Group-Trends in	Meeting of the	UN-GGIM: Americas
14:30		UN-GGIM: Arab States	National Institutional	Working Group on Marine	(ISGI in Central America
		(closed)	Arrangements	Geospatial Information	(closed))
		1:15-2:45pm	(open)	(open)	1:15-2:30pm
14:30 -		<del></del>	1:15-2:45pm	1:15-2:45pm	
15:00					
15:00 -					
15:30 15:30 –					
16:00					
16:00 –					
16:30	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM				
16:30 –	(4 <sup>th</sup> Meeting)				
17:00	(				
17:00 -					
17:30					
17:30 -					
18:00					

Friday	CR-4 (GA building)	CR-A (CB Building)
9 August	(capacity: approx. 490)	(capacity: approx. 60)
08:00 -		
08:30 08:30 –		
09:00		
09:00 –		
09:30 09:30 –		
10:00		
10:00 –		
10:30		
10:30 – 11:00		
11:00 –		
11:30	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM	
11:30 -	(5 <sup>th</sup> Meeting)	
12:00 12:00 –		
12:30		
12:30 –		
13:00		
13:00 – 13:30		Meeting of
13:30 –		UN-GGIM: Americas
14:00		(Caribbean Initiative)
14:00 –		1:15-2:30pm
14:30		
14:30 –		
15:00 15:00 –		
15:00 – 15:30		
15:30 –		
16:00		
16:00 – 16:30	9 <sup>th</sup> Session of UN-GGIM	
16:30 –	(6 <sup>th</sup> Meeting)	
17:00	(o weeting)	
17:00 –		
17:30		
17:30 – 18:00		